
A SKINS - A FLIGHT (Sat, May 26)

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Bravo, ArnoldBravo, Arnold
Riverside S C Maga

1 Birdie on 17

Lopez, RobertLopez, Robert
La Sc Maga

1 Birdie on 15

Franco, JoseFranco, Jose
Riverside S C Maga

1 Birdie on 1

Moro, CarlosMoro, Carlos
Riverside S C Maga

1 Birdie on 12

Cooper, Kenneth RCooper, Kenneth R
Carlsbad Maga

1 Birdie on 2

Flores, ChevoFlores, Chevo
Riverside S C Maga

1 Eagle on 3

Luna, RobLuna, Rob
La Sc Maga

1 Birdie on 7

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Bravo, ArnoldBravo, Arnold 4 4 6 3 5 6 3 4 4 0 3 3 3 6 5 3 3 3 5 1 1

Lopez, RobertLopez, Robert 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 0 4 4 4 6 3 2 4 4 4 1 1

Franco, JoseFranco, Jose 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 1 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 0 1

Moro, CarlosMoro, Carlos 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 0 4 4 2 6 4 3 5 4 5 1 1

Cooper, Kenneth RCooper, Kenneth R 4 3 5 5 7 7 3 6 3 1 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 0 1

Flores, ChevoFlores, Chevo 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 1 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 0 1

Luna, RobLuna, Rob 5 5 5 5 4 5 2 5 4 1 4 4 3 8 5 4 5 5 6 0 1

Escamillo, AlexEscamillo, Alex 7 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 3 0 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 0 0

Salas, MikeSalas, Mike 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 0 5 4 3 7 5 3 5 4 5 0 0

Briones, GusBriones, Gus 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 0 5 4 3 7 4 3 5 5 5 0 0

Garcia, CarlosGarcia, Carlos 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 0 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 0 0

Jara, Aaron RaymondJara, Aaron Raymond 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 0 7 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 0 0

Ortiz, LouOrtiz, Lou 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 0 0

Roque, NicolasRoque, Nicolas 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 2 0 3 7 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 0 0

Adame, Manuel RAdame, Manuel R 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 0 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 3 0 0

Castro, GilbertCastro, Gilbert 4 4 7 5 4 5 3 4 3 0 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 0 0

Chavez, DeanChavez, Dean 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 6 3 0 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 0 0

Galvan, AntonioGalvan, Antonio 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 0 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 0 0

Rivas, MiguelRivas, Miguel 4 5 5 4 4 10 3 7 3 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 0 0

Guillen, JordanGuillen, Jordan 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 0 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 0 0

Casillas, HectorCasillas, Hector 5 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 0 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 7 0 0

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPSCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 1 LeaderboardSCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 1 Leaderboard



Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Figueroa, RamonFigueroa, Ramon 7 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 0 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 5 0 0

Velasco, JaimeVelasco, Jaime 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 9 3 0 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 0 0

Loredo, Paul Jr.Loredo, Paul Jr. 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 0 6 6 11 8 5 3 5 5 4 0 0

Alexander, GlendaAlexander, Glenda 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 0 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 0 0

Campos, GusCampos, Gus 4 5 8 5 5 5 4 4 5 0 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 0 0

Carrillo, Florentino GCarrillo, Florentino G 6 6 7 4 4 5 4 6 2 0 4 4 5 9 7 3 6 7 5 0 0

Jones, PeterJones, Peter 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 0 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 0 0

Lopez, ManuelLopez, Manuel 5 4 5 5 8 8 4 3 4 0 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 0 0

Moreno, FrankMoreno, Frank 6 5 4 6 4 8 3 4 3 0 4 5 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 0 0

Dominguez, Ronald GDominguez, Ronald G 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 0 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 5 5 0 0

Gonzalez, RaulGonzalez, Raul 6 5 6 5 4 5 4 7 4 0 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 7 0 0

Graciano, ChrisGraciano, Chris 6 6 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 0 5 4 3 8 3 4 4 6 4 0 0

Maldonado, MatizMaldonado, Matiz 4 5 5 3 8 5 3 5 5 0 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 0 0

Ramos, Martin ConchasRamos, Martin Conchas 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 0 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 0 0

Rocha, VinceRocha, Vince 5 5 5 3 4 7 3 5 4 0 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 0 0

Gallegos II, JohnGallegos II, John 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 3 0 5 6 4 5 9 4 6 5 4 0 0

Jacobson, Joey MatthewJacobson, Joey Matthew 4 5 6 7 5 6 3 5 4 0 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 0 0

Olguin, JasonOlguin, Jason 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 3 0 5 4 5 7 4 6 6 4 4 0 0

Sierra, AlfredoSierra, Alfredo 5 4 6 5 5 8 3 6 4 0 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 6 3 0 0

Taylor, GraylinTaylor, Graylin 6 5 5 6 6 6 3 3 4 0 5 3 5 4 7 5 4 5 5 0 0

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPSCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 1 LeaderboardSCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 1 Leaderboard



A SKINS - A FLIGHT (Sun, May 27)

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Lopez, RobertLopez, Robert
La Sc Maga

1 Birdie on 13

Chavez, DeanChavez, Dean
Ontario Chap Sc Maga

1 Birdie on 16

Taylor, GraylinTaylor, Graylin
Ontario Chap Sc Maga

1 Eagle on 14

Ortiz, LouOrtiz, Lou
Riverside S C Maga

1 Birdie on 2

Roque, NicolasRoque, Nicolas
Carlsbad Maga

1 Eagle on 6

Lopez, ManuelLopez, Manuel
San Bernardino Sc Maga

1 Birdie on 8

Garcia, CarlosGarcia, Carlos
La Sc Maga

1 Birdie on 9

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Lopez, RobertLopez, Robert 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 0 3 4 3 2 5 5 4 2 5 1 1

Chavez, DeanChavez, Dean 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 1 1

Taylor, GraylinTaylor, Graylin 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 0 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 7 1 1

Ortiz, LouOrtiz, Lou 4 3 2 5 5 5 4 3 5 1 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 0 1

Roque, NicolasRoque, Nicolas 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 1 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 0 1

Lopez, ManuelLopez, Manuel 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 2 5 1 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 0 1

Garcia, CarlosGarcia, Carlos 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 3 3 1 3 4 5 3 6 4 6 7 6 0 1

Briones, BrasenBriones, Brasen 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 0 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 0 0

Escamillo, AlexEscamillo, Alex 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 0 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 0 0

Salas, MikeSalas, Mike 4 4 6 5 5 6 6 3 4 0 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 7 0 0

Bravo, ArnoldBravo, Arnold 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 5 0 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 0 0

Briones, GusBriones, Gus 4 5 4 6 4 6 5 4 4 0 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 0 0

Jara, Aaron RaymondJara, Aaron Raymond 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 0 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 2 6 0 0

Adame, Manuel RAdame, Manuel R 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 0 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 0 0

Castro, GilbertCastro, Gilbert 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 0 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 0 0

Cooper, Kenneth RCooper, Kenneth R 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 0 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 2 6 0 0

Franco, JoseFranco, Jose 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 3 5 0 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 6 0 0

Galvan, AntonioGalvan, Antonio 4 5 2 5 5 5 4 3 4 0 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 0 0

Moro, CarlosMoro, Carlos 4 6 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 0 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 0 0

Rivas, MiguelRivas, Miguel 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 0 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 0 0

Carrillo, Florentino GCarrillo, Florentino G 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 0 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 0 0

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPSCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 LeaderboardSCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard



Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Casillas, HectorCasillas, Hector 5 5 3 6 4 6 7 5 5 0 4 5 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 0 0

Figueroa, RamonFigueroa, Ramon 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 5 0 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 0 0

Flores, ChevoFlores, Chevo 4 4 4 7 6 5 4 3 4 0 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 0 0

Velasco, JaimeVelasco, Jaime 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 0 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 2 6 0 0

Alexander, GlendaAlexander, Glenda 4 5 2 5 5 5 4 3 5 0 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 6 0 0

Campos, GusCampos, Gus 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 0 0

Luna, RobLuna, Rob 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 0 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 5 0 0

Moreno, FrankMoreno, Frank 5 5 2 5 3 4 3 3 5 0 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 0 0

Rocha, VinceRocha, Vince 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 0 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 0 0

Dominguez, Ronald GDominguez, Ronald G 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 0 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 0 0

Gonzalez, RaulGonzalez, Raul 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 0 5 6 3 3 6 5 5 3 6 0 0

Jacobson, Joey MatthewJacobson, Joey Matthew 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 0 4 5 7 3 5 5 5 7 5 0 0

Maldonado, MatizMaldonado, Matiz 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 0 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 0 0

Olguin, JasonOlguin, Jason 5 5 3 7 4 5 4 3 7 0 5 3 4 5 7 5 5 6 5 0 0

Ramos, Martin ConchasRamos, Martin Conchas 5 4 3 5 3 5 6 5 4 0 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 0 0

Sierra, AlfredoSierra, Alfredo 3 5 3 4 5 6 3 3 4 0 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 7 6 0 0

Guillen, JordanGuillen, Jordan 4 5 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 0 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 0 0

Jones, PeterJones, Peter 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 0 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 0 0

Graciano, ChrisGraciano, Chris 0 0 0

Gallegos II, JohnGallegos II, John 0 0 0

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPSCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 LeaderboardSCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard


